
 

  

 
  

February 21, 2018 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 

Compliance Department, 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051,  

Maharashtra, India 

 

BSE Limited, 

Compliance Department, 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001,  

Maharashtra, India 

 

Dear Sirs, 

 

Sub  : Intimation of Schedule of Investor Meetings  

Stock Code :  BSE – 539787, NSE - HCG 

Ref :  Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

  Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 

With reference to the above cited regulation(s) and other applicable provisions, we would like to 

inform you that the representatives of the Company had meetings with the investors/funds/analysts as 

detailed below between Monday, 19
th
 February 2018 and Wednesday, 21

st
 February 2018: 

 

Sl. No. Names of investors/funds/analysts 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Dalton Investments 

Hirakawa Group 

Oppenheimer Funds 

International Finance Corporation  

Pabrai Funds 

First State 

ICICI Venture 

ICICI Lombard General Insurance 

Morgan Stanley 

 

Please note that the Investors/Funds/Analysts may also subsequently approach the Company, for any 

clarifications regarding the discussions they had during the aforesaid meeting. 

 

Kindly take this on record and acknowledge receipt of this intimation. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

For HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited 

 

 

 

Sunu Manuel 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 

HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited 

HCG Tower, # 8, P Kalinga Rao Road, Sampangi Rama Nagar, Bangalore - 560027. 

080 33669999 | info@hcgoncology.com | www.hcgoncology.com | CIN : L15200KA1998PLC023489 
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